
Position Name Ext. Email Address 

Principal Emily Elliott 311 eelliott@seeschool.com  

Assistant Principal Justin Andrew  312 jandrew@seeschool.com  

Administrative Assistant Cinthya Duke 301 cduke@seeschool.com  

Accountant Mindy Gerloff 314 mgerloff@seeschool.com  

Receptionist Allison Zabel 336 azabel@seeschool.com 

Daycare Administrator Michele Campo 252 mcampo@seeschool.com  

Asst. Daycare Administrator Trish Humphrey 253 thumphrey@seeschool.com  

Development Assistant Abby McDonald  263 amcdonald@seeschool.com  

Wellness and Facilities Brian Campo 323 bcampo@seeschool.com 

Activities Director Adam Burgess 333 aburgess@seeschool.com 

Pre-Kindergarten Stephanie Hoag 337 shoag@seeschool.com  

Pre-Kindergarten Danielle Morgan  331 dmorgan@seeschool.com  

PK Aide Luci Hughes 264 lhughes@seeschool.com  

PK Aide Leslie Winder 258 lwinder@seeschool.com 

Kindergarten Kerri Fletcher 338 kfletcher@seeschool.com  

Kindergarten Ashley Myers 330 amyers@seeschool.com  

Kindergarten Melissa Rock 316 mrock@seeschool.com  

K/Aide Joanne Sonnett  265 jsonnett@seeschool.com  

K/Aide Teresa Kane 259 lhughes@seeschool.com  

K/Aide Kathryn Bonomo 260 kbonomo@seeschool.com 

First Grade Phyllis Adams 329 padams@seeschool.com  

First Grade Lori Sturtevant 328 lsturtevant@seeschool.com  

Second Grade Catherine Asher 317 casher@seeschool.com  

Second Grade Sara Faherty 318 sfaherty@seeschool.com  

Third Grade Faith Cranston 335 fcranston@seeschool.com 

Third Grade Lynn Faugot 324 lfaugot@seeschool.com  

Primary Aide Kelly Kitchen 257 kkitchen@seeschool.com  

Primary Aide Cindy Reagan 257 creagan@seeschool.com  

Fourth Grade Jerry Callahan 322 jcallahan@seeschool.com  

Fourth Grade  Vicki Long 321 vlong@seeschool.com  

Fifth Grade Chris Maher 310 cmaher@seeschool.com  

Fifth Grade Krista Stackow 334 kstackow@seeschool.com  

Intermediate Aide Rebecca McKelvey 261 rmckelvey@seeschool.com  

Instructional Aide Constance Heller 262 cheller@seeschool.com 

Sixth Grade/MS Spanish Tonya Cooper 339 tcooper@seeschool.com 

Sixth Grade/MS Math Margaret Quay 305 mquay@seeschool.com  

MS English Shannon Eanes 307 seanes@seeschool.com  



MS Math/Religion Tabatha Post 308 tpost@seeschool.com  

MS Social Studies/ Religion Peggy Gulledge 306 pgulledge@seeschool.com  

MS Science Cheryn Clark 309 cclark@seeschool.com  

MS Spanish Tonya Cooper 339 tcooper@seeschool.com  

Librarian Jane Chalkley 315 jchalkley@seeschool.com  

Physical Education Kathi Robinson 254 krobinson@seeschool.com  

Art Cheryl Regan 256 cregan@seeschool.com  

Music Sarah Kelley 255 skelley@seeschool.com  

Speech Jennifer McDonough 325 jmcdonough@seeschool.com  

Exceptional ED K-2 Christine Gregory  cgregory@seeschool.com 

Exceptional Ed K-2 Kathy Consuegra 327 kconsuegra@seeschool.com  

Exceptional Ed 3-5 Michele Campo 252 mcampo@seeschool.com  

Exceptional Ed Aide/Rel Coord Jill Morley  266 jmorley@seeschool.com  

Clinic Nurse Karen Krack 304 kkrack@seeschool.com  

Social Worker Cindy Capriles 251 ccapriles@seeschool.com  

 


